T TOWSON Hussman Center for

UNIVERSITY. Adults with Autism

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism
Summer 2024 Program Calendar

Program Start Date: Week of July 8th

Program End Date: Week of July 29th
*Rec Activities will begin the week of June 17th and End the week of July 9th

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

*Rec
Activities
4:00-

Self-Management 2:00-3:30PM

5:30PM

Trivia 5:00
6:30PM

Healthy
Relationships
5:00-6:30PM

Art 4:30-
6:00PM

Fitness 4:30-
6:00PM

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism

Towson University

7400 York Rd

Towson, MD 21204

Phone: 410-704-7300
Email: hcaa@towson.edu



