

Hussman Center for Adults with Autism Summer 2024 Program Calendar

Program Start Date: Week of July 8th

Program End Date: Week of July 29th

*Rec Activities will begin the week of June 17th and End the week of July 9th

	Monday	Tuesday			Wednesday		Thursday	Friday
2:00 PM					Solf Managama	nt 2.00 2.200M		
2:30 PM					Self-Management 2:00-3:30PM			
3:00 PM								
3:30 PM								
4:00 PM		*Rec Activities 4:00- 5:30PM						
4:30 PM					Art 4:30- 6:00PM	Fitness 4:30- 6:00PM		
5:00 PM			Trivia 5:00 6:30PM	Healthy Relationships 5:00-6:30PM				
5:30 PM								
6:00 PM								
6:30 PM								
7:00 PM								